190M
Medical ScopeMeter®
Portable Oscilloscope
• Two or four electrically-isolated inputs
• Fast sampling rate, up to 2.5 GS/s on two channels
simultaneously with up to 400 ps resolution
• Deep memory: 10,000 samples per channel waveform
capture so you can zoom in on the details (scope mode)

• NRC Compliant, where required
12   Fluke Biomedical     190M Medical ScopeMeter® Portable Oscilloscope
Ordering information
Item numbers/descriptions
190M-2 Medical ScopeMeter
Portable Oscilloscope
Included accessories:
VPS410-R Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz,
one set red
VPS410-B Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one
set blue
TL175 TwistGuard™ safety-designed test leads
set (1 red, 1 black)
EBC290 External battery charger for BP290 and
BP291
SW90W FlukeView Software for Windows (full
version)
C290 Hard shell protective carrying case for 190
Series II
BP290 Li-Ion battery pack, 2400 mAh
MA190 Medical Accessory Kit (includes
50 ohm BNC feed-through, 50 ohm 10:1
attenuator feed through, 1 ohm current shunt,
50 ohm current shunt, 50 ohm coax cable,
female BNC to 4 mm banana adapter, two
female to female 4 mm banana plug adapters)
190M-4 Medical ScopeMeter
Portable Oscilloscope
Included accessories:
VPS410-R Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz,
one set red
VPS410-G Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz,
one set grey
VPS410-B Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one
set blue
VPS410-V Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz,
one set green
EBC290 External battery charger for BP290 and
BP291
SW90W FlukeView Software for Windows (full